Egg SandWiChes MAKE IT A MEAL

Add twice-baked hash brown & medium coffee 3.59

CLASSIC onaplainbagel ~ ONEEGG ~ TWO EGGS CUSTOMIZE IT
5.89 6.69
Bacon & Cheddar GOURMET IT Upgrade to a gourment bagel +$.60
Turkey-Sausage Cheddar 6.29 6.59
Ham & Swiss 6.29 6.59 LIGTHEN UP Sub egg whites
Cheddar Cheese 5.59 6.49
Avocado Toast On atoasted plain bagel 4.69 THINTASTIC  Make your bagel thintastic
SIGNATURE
Farmhouse 7.9 7.89
Garden Avocado 5.99 6.79
All-Nighter 7.79
Big Breakfast Burrito /.19
EGG WHITE
Santa Fe 5.99 6.79

Bacon, Avocado & Tomato 599 6.79



Signhature Lunch
CLASSIC

Nova Lox On a plain bagel 3.29

Turkey, Bacon & Avocado On toasted Ciabatta 7.89

Tasty Turkey On an Asiago bagel 8.19
Avocado Veg Out On a Sesame bagel 7.29
HOT & TOASTY
Albuquerque Turkey on six cheese gourmet bagel 7.49
Pepperoni Chicken on toasted ciabatta 7.59
Spicy Chicken On toasted ciabatta T8,
Cheesy Veggie Melt On toasted ciabatta 6.49
PIZZA BAGEL
Cheese Onaplain bagel 5.99

Pepperoni Ona plain bagel 6.49

DELI SELECT

Served on your choice of Bagel, Toasted Ciabatta or Flour Torilla

Turkey & Cheddar

Ham & Swiss

/.39
7.39

E




Beverages
COLD BREW

Classic

Flavored

Vanilla Cream
Caramel Cream
Chocolate Cream

Cold Brew Shakes

Vanilla

Caramel

Chocolate

Available Coffee-Free

Strawberry Banana Smoothie

Brewed Coffee

SI5S

3.9

4.99

4.99

M 2.99

Hot Tea Iced Tea

S 199 L 2.39

3.89

4.59

5.69

5.69

L 51D

S 199 L 2.39

Espresso
y @Y

Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Latte

Chai Tea Latte

HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED

Mocha

Caramel Macchiato

Latte

Chali Tea Latte

CUSTOMIZEIT $.90

Flavor Shot
e Vanilla, Caramel & Chocolate

Espresso Shot

M

4.69
5.19
4.39
4.49

3.79

4.69
5.19
4.39
4.49

L

5.19

5.39
4.89
4.69

4.09

5.19

5.39
4.89
4.69

Almond Milk



